
 

 
 

NRPA CONTACTS: 
 

                                                 Exhibitor Sales/ Sponsorship Information 
                                               Ruth Wheeler 
                                               703.858.2178  

                                               rwheeler@nrpa.org 
 

Sales Support / General Inquiries/ Certificate of Insurance 
exhibits@nrpa.org 

 
Exhibit Floor Logistics/Booth Approval Forms 

Angela Ragno 
aragno@nrpa.org 

 

EXCLUSIVE SERVICES: 
 

Booth Services: Furniture, I/D Labor, Computer & AV Rentals: 
Material Handling, Rigging: CCR Solutions, Inc. 

Hargrove, LLC. Chimah Ekeanyanwu 
One Hargrove Drive 100 Belfield Road 
Lanham, MD 20706 Toronto, ON M9W 1G1 
Direct: 301.306.4627 Phone: 416-881-8945 
Fax: 301.731.5438 Email: chimahe@ccrsolutions.com 

Email: exhibitorservices@hargroveinc.com Website: www.ccrsolutions.com 

Website: https://nrpa.hargroveinc.com/  

 

 
Shipping-Official Carrier: Exhibitor Registration & Housing 

Hargrove Shipping MCI USA 

Phone: 301.306.4620 Phone: 888-385-8010 or 972-349-5891 
Fax: 301.306.6253 Email: nrpa@mcievents.com 
Email: shipping@hargroveinc.com 

Lead Retrieval 
MCI USA 

Email: leads@mcievents.com 
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